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Manby Meat and Fish XMAS Hamper 22.11.24

Name Ticket Number
Stacey Mclean 1
Emma Harry 2
David Cave 3
Emma Harry 4
Dan Hughes 5
Paul Begg 6
Stacey Okeefe 7
Emily Collins 8
Belinda Laking 9
Mick Mendham 10
LisaT 11
Susan Green 12
Emily Collins 13
Daniel Musson 14
Emily Collins 15
David Cave 16
Emily Collins 17
Neal Blyth 18
Kim Burbanks 19
Emma Harry 20
Angela Dunworth 21

Paula Byram 22



Vashti Gladding
Emily Collins
Fiona Brown
Eleanor Cope
Emily Collins
Dan Hughes

Charlotte Quinn

Suzzanna Hack

Melanie Tunbridge

Julia Hill
Elizabeth Jones
Niki Dixon
Angela Dunworth
Dan Hughes
Mick Mendham
Belinda Laking
Kirsty Pennell
Dan Hughes
Debbie Simons
Debbie Simons
Stacey Okeefe
Julia Hill
Sarah Butterfield

Hannah Neilson
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Angela Dunworth
Emily Collins
Vashti Gladding
Luke Seabrooke
Vashti Gladding
Belinda Laking
Paul Begg
Paul Begg
Neal Blyth
Daniel Musson
Kim Burbanks
LisaT
Leanne Dynan
Fiona Brown
Paula Byram
Chloe Sale
Vashti Gladding
Danielle Johnson
Hannah Neilson
Charlotte Quinn
Susan Green
Angela Dunworth
David Cave

Suzzanna Hack
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Angela Dunworth

Leanne Dynan
David Cave
Paul Begg

Emily Collins

Stacey Mclean

Leanne Dynan
Robert Else

Mel Brumpton

Amy Gayton
Lorna Miller
Kim Burbanks
Emily Collins

Leanne Dynan

Kim Burbanks

Belinda Laking

Stacey Okeefe
Paul Begg

Leanne Dynan

Kim Burbanks

Emily Collins

Charlotte Quinn

Paul Begg

Mick Mendham
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Dan Hughes

Paul Begg

Melanie Tunbridge

Emily Collins
Sarah Butterfield
Stacey Okeefe
Mick Mendham
John Bailey
Mick Mendham
Paul Begg
LisaT
Danielle Adams
John Bailey
Susan Green
David Cave
Charlotte Quinn
Charlotte Quinn
Paul Begg
Emma Harry
Hannah Neilson
Belinda Laking
Emily Collins
Kim Burbanks

Susan Epton

BL ZE

COMPETITIONS

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118



BL ZE

COMPETITIONS
Paul Begg 119

Vashti Gladding 120
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